
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

M M3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINE LEE Weighted points score BGC, 24/01/2021, R11, 3 5P 3P 2P M3/2D. Turley 488267 1/0165

 2 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 6M 2M 3M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0163

 3 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score BGC, 20/01/2021, R6, 2 6P 4M 6M M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0144

 4 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 7M 2M 4M M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/0141

 5 DIAMOND SAND Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M (FEL)M 4M 5P M3/1C. Lombe 452788 13/0141

 6 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P M3/2A. Bunney 490425 6/087

 7 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R3, M 7M 8M 7P M3/1E. Patton 433533 10/080

 8 YOU TELAM JOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 8M 6P 5M M3/1A. Bunney 455230 5/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 3/4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2B. Northfield 508192 8/7288

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Supple 527216 5/4207

 3 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Graham 496365 6/5246

 4 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 4/1/2T. Jordan 488459 14/13261

 5 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6195

 6 MAGIC GYPSY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 24/14174

 7 ADDO FOX Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1K. Mackay 489255 9/8144

 8 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499306 5/4144

 9 POPPYCOCK Weighted points score BGC, 27/12/2020, R12, 3 8P 6P 8P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 491490 5/493
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner WGL, 21/03/2020, R11 4P 8P 1P 5/3C. Supple 500672 4/1162

 2 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1146

 3 CLAD IN BLACK Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 5/4G. Robertson 534134 1/0105

 4 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2234

 5 VISTA INFERNO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 2Y 3P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4190

 6 ZELLWEGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1177

 7 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1177

 8 FRECKLES BROWN Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 7Y 3P 7P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 3/0158

 9 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0153

 10 MUG GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3153

 11 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0139

 12 GRIS GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5138

 13 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0131

 14 SAINT PABLO 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/587

 15 AZURE GAMBLER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/184

 16 GUN RANGE 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 7M 8M 7P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/380

 17 YOU TELAM JOY 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 8M 6P 5M 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/256

 18 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 5/4186

 19 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2180

 20 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2168

 21 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3162

 22 TICKLED PINK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 520049 2/1153

 23 MAGIC MOON Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529901 2/1150

 24 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 5M 4M 1M 5/1J. Hewett 457725 14/5147

 25 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10132

 26 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1129

 27 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0126

 28 BOO YAH BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0126

 29 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/078

 30 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/678

 31 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/072
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 32 BLACK CALAIS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 17/01/2021, R10, 5 8P 6Y 7P 5/4P. Sutton 490420 1/069

 33 ROLLING SMOKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/066

 34 IRINKA MAX 1 Weighted points score CAP, 17/01/2021, R5, 5 7P 7P 8P 5/2P. Sutton 494884 4/254
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 1 CLOVER DOROTHY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/10/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1P. Supple 499882 0/0140

 2 HARVEY JOHN Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/0112

 3 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/0100

 4 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/098

 5 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 8P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/066

 6 DON'T TEST ME 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 7P M/1P. Sutton 500090 0/062

 7 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 8P M/1M. Northfield 532731 0/098

 8 PHOENIX QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 04/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/066

 9 BOKARM PETE First start M/1B. Merillo 528241 0/00

 10 LOUISIANA First start M/1R. Newstead 531347 0/00

 11 DARK FATE First start M/1S. Kempshall 533863 0/00

 12 YOU MAY ANNIE First start M/1T. Lockhart 533078 0/00

 13 BRUSCHETTA Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 27/11/2019, R1, 2 5P M/1P. Lavis 499308 0/050

 14 TRIGGER WARNING Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Robertson 534138 0/042

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/078

 16 RUM BALL Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/052
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 1 INSPIRE US Last start winner CAS, 07/01/2021, R8, P 1P (FEL)C 4P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 11/5177

 2 OSCAR AWARDS Last start placegetter DUB, 03/09/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 497236 12/4267

 3 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Graham 496365 6/5246

 4 PATCH WHELAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Whelan 491992 13/11261

 5 TREKKING Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. King 526380 5/4231

 6 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Attwater 516057 7/6210

 7 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6195

 8 MAGIC GYPSY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 24/14174

 9 ROSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 12/7165

 10 BATTLE Last start winner LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 8C 3C 1P 5/2G. Dart 526530 6/2236

 11 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 532536 3/2196

 12 ARENA GIRL Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 532543 2/1166

 13 BACKCREEK BANDIT Last start placegetter BGC, 24/01/2021, R12, 3 2P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0213

 14 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 14/5198

 15 VISTA INFERNO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 2Y 3P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4190

 16 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2189

 17 ZELLWEGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1177

 18 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 530511 2/1159

 19 MUG GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3153

 20 GRIS GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5138

 21 VISTA ROSE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 2Y 5P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2136

 22 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0131

 23 BUTTERFLY KISSES Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Bates 528630 1/0123

 24 AVATAR EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0114

 25 LIAR TELLER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5114

 26 HIGH SIAM Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 495797 5/078

 27 BLACK CALAIS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/4P. Sutton 490420 1/069

 28 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7225

 29 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 528436 3/2192

 30 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2180

 31 HALO LAD Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3S. Staples 528373 2/1165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528631 2/1162

 33 WINK WINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/2162

 34 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 520049 2/1153

 35 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 5M 4M 1M 5/1J. Hewett 457725 14/5147

 36 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0144

 37 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R7, 5 7P 7P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525208 2/1141

 38 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6135

 39 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10132

 40 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0129

 41 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0129

 42 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0126

 43 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2120

 44 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 45 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score BGC, 28/12/2020, R5, 2 5P 4P 7P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/1105

 46 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4D. Bates 528632 1/0103

 47 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 530456 1/0101

 48 MIXED BAG Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/199

 49 TROPICOLA Weighted points score CAN, 14/10/2020, R9, Y 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Staples 519433 1/098

 50 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 13/993

 51 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520481 4/193

 52 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/178

 53 CASH ONLY Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/166

 54 ROLLING SMOKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/066

 55 IRINKA MAX 2 Weighted points score CAP, 17/01/2021, R5, 5 7P 7P 8P 5/2P. Sutton 494884 4/254
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 1 BATTLE Last start winner LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 8C 3C 1P 5/2G. Dart 526530 6/2236

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 532536 3/2196

 3 ARENA GIRL Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 532543 2/1166

 4 BACKCREEK BANDIT Last start placegetter BGC, 24/01/2021, R12, 3 2P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0213

 5 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 14/5198

 6 VISTA INFERNO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 2Y 3P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4190

 7 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2189

 8 ZELLWEGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1177

 9 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 530511 2/1159

 10 MUG GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3153

 11 GRIS GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5138

 12 VISTA ROSE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 2Y 5P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2136

 13 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0131

 14 BUTTERFLY KISSES Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Bates 528630 1/0123

 15 AVATAR EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0114

 16 LIAR TELLER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5114

 17 HIGH SIAM Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 495797 5/078

 18 BLACK CALAIS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/4P. Sutton 490420 1/069

 19 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7225

 20 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 528436 3/2192

 21 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2180

 22 HALO LAD Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3S. Staples 528373 2/1165

 23 WINK WINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/2162

 24 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528631 2/1162

 25 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 520049 2/1153

 26 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 5M 4M 1M 5/1J. Hewett 457725 14/5147

 27 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0144

 28 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R7, 5 7P 7P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525208 2/1141

 29 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6135

 30 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10132

 31 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0129
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 32 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0129

 33 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0126

 34 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2120

 35 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 36 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score BGC, 28/12/2020, R5, 2 5P 4P 7P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/1105

 37 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4D. Bates 528632 1/0103

 38 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 530456 1/0101

 39 MIXED BAG Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/199

 40 TROPICOLA Weighted points score CAN, 14/10/2020, R9, Y 7P 8P 8P 5/4S. Staples 519433 1/098

 41 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 13/993

 42 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520481 4/193

 43 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3T. Lockhart 491467 2/178

 44 ROLLING SMOKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/066

 45 CASH ONLY Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/166

 46 IRINKA MAX 2 Weighted points score CAP, 17/01/2021, R5, 5 7P 7P 8P 5/2P. Sutton 494884 4/254
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING Last start winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28354

 2 COUNTRY COTTAGE 1 Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 1/2D. Casey 507481 18/17351

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8345

 4 OPAL BEACH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3C 1/1S. Attwater 492184 20/9239

 5 SAIL ALONE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Antonelli 507476 11/7321

 6 FARM GATE Last start winner LIS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Andrews 498860 10/9243

 7 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start winner CAS, 12/10/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Ross 507483 10/5234

 8 PIRATE'S CUT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 19/16312

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL ROXY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 6C 6C 4P 4/1/2J. Dart 521225 9/5156

 2 PATCH WHELAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Whelan 491992 13/1261

 3 MR. BLASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2C 3P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 8/3211

 4 MAKE A MOVE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3D. Casey 526152 6/1210

 5 ROSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494085 12/4165

 6 MISTER DOOLEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0144

 7 TAHITI BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 24/01/2021, R6, 3 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Mcguiness 522838 8/2222

 8 WINK WINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4D. Gilroy 520506 3/0162

 9 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1136

 10 AVATAR EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0114

 11 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/560

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

M M3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU TELAM ANFY Weighted points score GRA, 04/11/2019, R11, B 8P 6P 3P M3/2A. Bunney 469623 3/0129

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY COTTAGE 2 Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 1/2D. Casey 507481 18/17351

 2 HOOTIN' ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8345

 3 AXLE WHELAN Last start placegetter CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 1/2B. Whelan 493474 23/15336

 4 OPAL BEACH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3C 1/1S. Attwater 492184 20/9239

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/0100

 2 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P 7Y 3P 2Y M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/086

 3 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 8P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/066

 4 DON'T TEST ME 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/01/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 7P M/1P. Sutton 500090 0/062

 5 ROCHILL STORM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/01/2021, R2, P 8P M/1T. Lockhart 531178 0/025

 6 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/078

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIRATE'S CUT 1 Last start winner CAS, 02/07/2020, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 2/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 19/2312

 2 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 2/1/1C. Graham 498327 14/6324

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5C 4P 3/1/2C. Graham 496364 8/6129

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 5P 5C 4P 5/3C. Graham 496364 8/1129

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 07:37 AM WST


